PLIERS, SNIPS & CUTTERS
227
Part No. Description Overall Length
B200
One side of the dual-function head
has a corrugated hammer for driving
staples, the other has a sharp point for
pulling staples.

Hand Seamer
Riveting Capacity
2.4mm 3.0mm 4.0mm 4.8mm
3⁄32” 3.2mm 5⁄32” 5.0mm
1⁄8” 3⁄16”
Aluminum Steel        Stainless Steel
Part No. Overall Length Weight, lbs.
B200R 10” 11⁄4
Heavy Duty Rivet Gun
Part No.
Overall
Length
Cutting Capacity
Replacement
CuttersSoft RC15 Medium RC31
68814 14” 9⁄32” 7⁄32” 68814-CUT
68818 18” 5⁄16” 1⁄4” 68818-CUT
68824 24” 3⁄8” 5⁄16” 68824-CUT
68830 30” 1⁄2” 3⁄8” 68830-CUT
68836 36” 11⁄16” 7⁄16” 68836-CUT
Bolt Cutters
Part No.
Overall
Length